HPD's Blacksheep

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Trailer Park Treasure
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
Regulators

Broncos

Touched By An Uncle
Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Regulators

Not So Slim Shady!!
Touched By An Uncle
The Cowboys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Regulators

Not So Slim Shady!!
Touched By An Uncle
The Cowboys

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
The Family

Broncos

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
The Family

Regulators

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
The Family

Regulators

Broncos

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Trailer Park Treasure
The Uncle

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
The Family

Broncos

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

90
104
66
94
71
59

106
99
67
58

121
93

79
78
47
63
93
121

74
108
62
81
62
92

83
121
109

99
111

98

119
7
96
97

105
75

80
76
71
63
80
100

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Uncle

The Family

Not So Slim Shady!!
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
The Cowboys

Mean Machine

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
The Family

Broncos

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mean Machine

The Family

Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Broncos

Mean Machine

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Regulators

Not So Slim Shady!!

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mean Machine

Touched By An Uncle
The Cowboys

Not So Slim Shady!!
Broncos

Touched By An Uncle
The Cowboys

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mean Machine

Mean Machine

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Not So Slim Shady!!
Touched By An Uncle
The Cowboys

Hot Chubb Time Machine
The Cowboys

Not So Slim Shady!!
Regulators

Mean Machine

Touched By An Uncle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107
92
109
71
75
110

94
93
97
58
98
82

79
66
84
99
151
90

99
104
77
89
101
111

93
58
74
80
75
88

91
69
95
91
100
55

83
73
104
64
151
108

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
HPD's Blacksheep 2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Trailer Park Treasure 105 VS Broncos 99
The Uncle 90 Vs Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 77
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 86 Vs Mean Machine 86
The Family 82 Vs Touched By An Uncle 117
Regulators 92 Vs The Cowboys 87
Not So Slim Shady!! 74 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 110

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Trailer Park Treasure 124 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 44
The Uncle 109 Vs Touched By An Uncle 75
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 95 VS Broncos 101
The Family 106 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 97
Regulators 121 Vs Mean Machine 95
Not So Slim Shady!! 100 Vs The Cowboys 74

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Trailer Park Treasure 69 VS The Cowboys 83
The Uncle 97 Vs Mean Machine 121
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 74 VS Regulators 98
The Family 86 Vs Broncos 67
Not So Slim Shady!! 63 Vs Touched By An Uncle 77
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 73 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 74

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Trailer Park Treasure 85 VS Touched By An Uncle 88
The Uncle 94 Vs Regulators 77
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 85 VS The Cowboys 97
The Family 87 Vs Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 115
Not So Slim Shady!! 85 VS Mean Machine 100
Broncos 75 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 77

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Trailer Park Treasure 65 VS The Uncle 57
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 95 Vs The Family 78
Regulators 53 Vs Not So Slim Shady!! 110
Broncos 65 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 129
Touched By An Uncle 74 Vs The Cowboys 109
Hot Chubb Time Machine 133 VS Mean Machine 128

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Trailer Park Treasure 94 VS Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 116
The Uncle 102 Vs The Family 84
Regulators 91 VS Broncos 60
Not So Slim Shady!! 117 Vs Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 88
Touched By An Uncle 79 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine 111
The Cowboys 79 Vs Mean Machine 127

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Trailer Park Treasure 131 VS The Family 90
The Uncle 114 Vs Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 90
Regulators 102 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 118
Not So Slim Shady!! 88 Vs Broncos 66
Touched By An Uncle 110 VS Mean Machine 73
The Cowboys 117 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 100

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
HPD's Blacksheep 2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Touched By An Uncle 59 VS The Cowboys 65
Hot Chubb Time Machine 90 Vs Mean Machine 158
The Uncle 118 VS Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 108
Broncos 76 VS Regulators 103
The Family 88 Vs Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 85
Not So Slim Shady!! 65 Vs Trailer Park Treasure 103

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Mean Machine 157 VS The Uncle 131
The Cowboys 86 Vs Regulators 73
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 90 VS * League Average 96
Broncos 150 VS * League Average 96
Not So Slim Shady!! 76 VS * L eague Average 96
The Family 64 Vs * League Average 96
Touched By An Uncle 58 VS * L eague Average 96
Hot Chubb Time Machine 106 Vs * League Average 96
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 92 VS * League Average 96
Trailer Park Treasure 72 Vs * League Average 96

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

The Cowboys 111 VS Mean Machine 91
The Uncle 90 Vs * League Average 87
Regulators 64 VS * League Average 87
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 106 Vs * League Average 87
Hot Chubb Time Machine 84 Vs * League Average 87
Not So Slim Shady!! 102 Vs * League Average 87
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 92 Vs * League Average 87
The Family 64 Vs * League Average 87
Touched By An Uncle 54 Vs * League Average 87
Trailer Park Treasure 87 Vs * League Average 87
Broncos 96

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



