

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Trailer Park Treasure	90	VS	The Uncle	107
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	104	VS	The Family	92
Regulators	66	VS	Not So Slim Shady!!	109
Broncos	94	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	71
Touched By An Uncle	71	VS	The Cowboys	75
Hot Chubb Time Machine	59	VS	Mean Machine	110
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400		Diff. The OC Hands Tuch	04
Trailer Park Treasure	106	VS	Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	94
The Uncle	99	VS	The Family	93
Regulators	67	VS	Broncos Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	97
Not So Slim Shady!!	58	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	58
Touched By An Uncle The Cowboys	121 93	VS	Mean Machine	98 82
The Cowboys	93	VS	Mean Machine	02
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Trailer Park Treasure	79	VS	The Family	79
The Uncle	78	VS	Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	66
Regulators	47	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	84
Not So Slim Shady!!	63	VS	Broncos	99
Touched By An Uncle	93	VS	Mean Machine	151
The Cowboys	121	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Trailer Park Treasure	74	VS	Regulators	99
The Uncle	108	VS	Not So Slim Shady!!	104
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	62	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	77
The Family	81	VS	Mean Machine	89
Broncos	62	VS	Touched By An Uncle	101
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	92	VS	The Cowboys	111
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Trailer Park Treasure	83		Not So Slim Shady!!	93
The Uncle	121	VS	Broncos	93 58
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah		VS		58 74
The Family	109 99	VS	Touched By An Uncle The Cowboys	80
-	111	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	80 75
Regulators Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	98	VS	Mean Machine	88
F OUT INA-INI SUCKS	90	VS	Mean Machine	00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Trailer Park Treasure	119	VS	Mean Machine	91
The Uncle	77	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	69
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	96	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	95
The Family	97	VS	Not So Slim Shady!!	91
Regulators	105	VS	Touched By An Uncle	100
Broncos	75	VS	The Cowboys	55
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Trailer Park Treasure	80	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	83
The Uncle	76	VS	The Cowboys	73
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	71	VS	Not So Slim Shady!!	104
The Family	63	VS	Regulators	64
Broncos	80	VS	Mean Machine	151
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	100	VS	Touched By An Uncle	108



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Trailer Park Treasure	105	VS	Broncos	99
The Uncle	90	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	77
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	86	VS	Mean Machine	86
The Family	82	VS	Touched By An Uncle	117
Regulators	92	VS	The Cowboys	87
Not So Slim Shady!!	74	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	110
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Trailer Park Treasure	124	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	44
The Uncle	109	VS	Touched By An Uncle	75
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	95	VS	Broncos	101
The Family	106	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	97
Regulators	121	VS	Mean Machine	95
Not So Slim Shady!!	100	VS	The Cowboys	74
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Trailer Park Treasure	69	VS	The Cowboys	83
The Uncle	97	VS	Mean Machine	121
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	74	VS	Regulators	98
The Family	86	VS	Broncos	67
Not So Slim Shady!!	63	VS	Touched By An Uncle	77
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	73	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	74
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Trailer Park Treasure	85	VS	Touched By An Uncle	88
The Uncle	94	VS	Regulators	77
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	85	VS	The Cowboys	97
The Family	87	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	115
Not So Slim Shady!!	85	VS	Mean Machine	100
Broncos	75	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	77
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Trailer Park Treasure	65	VS	The Uncle	57
Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	95	VS	The Family	78
Regulators	53	VS	Not So Slim Shady!!	110
Broncos	65	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	129
Touched By An Uncle	74	VS	The Cowboys	109
Hot Chubb Time Machine	133	VS	Mean Machine	128
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Trailer Park Treasure	94	VS	Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	116
The Uncle	102	VS	The Family	84
Regulators	91	VS	Broncos	60
Not So Slim Shady!!	117	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	88
Touched By An Uncle	79	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	111
The Cowboys	79	VS	Mean Machine	127
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				~~
Trailer Park Treasure	131	VS	The Family	90
The Uncle	114	VS	Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah	90
Regulators	102	VS	Pooh Na-Ni Sticks	118
Not So Slim Shady!!	88	VS	Broncos	66 72
Touched By An Uncle	110 117	VS	Mean Machine	73
The Cowboys	117	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	100



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Touched By An Uncle 59 The Cowboys 65 vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 90 Mean Machine 158 vs The Uncle Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 108 118 vs Broncos 103 76 vs Regulators The Family 88 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 85 vs Not So Slim Shady!! 65 **Trailer Park Treasure** 103 vs Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Mean Machine 157 The Uncle 131 vs The Cowboys 86 Regulators 73 vs Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 90 * League Average 96 vs Broncos 150 vs * League Average 96 Not So Slim Shady!! 76 * League Average 96 vs The Family 64 * League Average 96 vs Touched By An Uncle 58 * League Average 96 vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 106 * League Average 96 vs 92 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks vs * League Average 96 **Trailer Park Treasure** 72 vs * League Average 96 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 The Cowboys 111 Mean Machine 91 vs The Uncle 90 vs * League Average 87 Regulators 64 * League Average 87 vs Biff- The OG Hawk Tuah 106 * League Average 87 vs Hot Chubb Time Machine 84 * League Average 87 vs Not So Slim Shady!! 102 vs * League Average 87 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 92 * League Average 87 vs * League Average The Family 64 vs 87 Touched By An Uncle 54 * League Average 87 vs **Trailer Park Treasure** 87 vs * League Average 87 Broncos 96